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Safe harbor

statement

Forward-looking statements in this presentation are made
pursuant to the “safe harbor” provisions of the Private
Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. Investors are cautioned
that such forward-looking statements involve risks and
uncertainties, including without limitation, continued
acceptance of the Reflect Scientific Inc.’s products, increased
levels of competition for the company, new products and
technological changes, the company’s dependence on third-
party suppliers, and other risks detailed from time to time in the
company’s periodic reports filed with the Securities and
Exchange Commission.



Overview

Reflect Scientific, Inc. (symbol: RSCF), based in Orem, Utah, develops and
markets innovative, proprietary technologies in cryogenic cooling for the
biotechnology, pharmaceutical, medical, and transportation markets.
Among Reflect Scientific's products are low-temperature freezers and
refrigerated systems for laboratory, transportation, and computer server
room uses. Reflect Scientific has created an IP portfolio of over 30 patents
relating to the use of liquid nitrogen. Liquid nitrogen is the primary
coolant used in all the Cryometrix products.

Main website S
https://www.reflectscientific.com

LinkedIn o
www.linkedin.com/company/reflect-scientific

Twitter @ReflectSci

Press release archive
https://tinyurl.com/y4wijc29q

OTC Market link
https://www.otcmarkets.com/stock/RSCF/profile



https://www.reflectscientific.com/
http://www.linkedin.com/company/reflect-scientific
https://tinyurl.com/y4wjc29q
https://www.otcmarkets.com/stock/RSCF/profile

™ CRYOMETRIX®



Cryometrix cold
transport solutions

From the S-90 self-contained
transportable ultra-cold freezer to a
53-foot trailer temperature sensitive
products can be reliably shipped at a
wide range of temperatures. This
patented liquid nitrogen technology
is ideal for high value pharmaceutical
products that must be kept cold
during transportation. No electric
refrigeration pumps, no CFCs.




Cryometrix cold-
chain air transport

solutions

The RMF-90 air freight freezer
is designed to maintain precise
temperatures for high-value
cargo that must be kept at very
cold temperatures during air
transport. It is loaded easily
onto the cargo plane with
current equipment. No CFC’s
and no refrigeration pumps
required.



Cryometrix
Freezers

Ultra low temperature freezers
for blast freezing,
manufacturing and storage of
vaccines and
biopharmaceuticals.

Competitive advantage -
unmatched cooling speed,
temperature uniformity,
extremely low maintenance
costs, uses patented liquid
nitrogen technology — no
pumps, no CFCs.



Cryometrix solvent
chillers

The L-80 series solvent chillers are
designed to meet the needs of the
rapidly growing hemp industry for
efficiently extracting the active
cannabinoids from the dried biomass
but can be used anywhere cold
solvent is required.

The L-80 uses patented liquid
nitrogen technology to achieve rapid
cooling and accurate temperature
control of the solvent.
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Visacon
chromatography
products

Visacon provides the highest
quality OEM products for
chromatography. We have 25
years of experience providing
quality chromatography
products to the life sciences
market.
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Served

Reflect Scientific through the Cryometrix and Visacon brand
products serve a wide variety of industries and markets.

*Pharmaceutical/Biologicals manufacturing, storage, and
transportation.

*Natural products extraction
*Whole blood and blood products cryo-processing

*Instrumental analysis and chromatography consumables



2021 Q1 through Q4

2022 Q1




S in thousands

Total Revenues
Cost of Goods Sold
Gross Profit

Operating Expenses

Salaries and wages

Research and development
General and administrative

Total Operating Expenses

Opering Income

Other Income

Net Income

Q12021
3/31/2021

$562
144
418

137

137
282

137
111

$248

Q2 2021
6/30/2021

$707
235
472

146

19
136
301

171

$171

Q3 2021
9/30/2021

S716
242
474

147

18
150
314

160

$160

Q42021 Q12022
12/31/2021 3/31/2022

$830 $754
263 234
567 519
178 170
12 25
13 117
206 313
360 207
$360 $207

Reflect
Scientific, Inc.

and Subsidiaries

Simplified Consolidated Statements of
Income unaudited




