Company Information Spring 2022

Reflect Scientific Inc

Stock symbol RSCF

Safe harbor statement

Forward-looking statements in this presentation are made pursuant to the "safe harbor" provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. Investors are cautioned that such forward-looking statements involve risks and uncertainties, including without limitation, continued acceptance of the Reflect Scientific Inc.'s products, increased levels of competition for the company, new products and technological changes, the company's dependence on third-party suppliers, and other risks detailed from time to time in the company's periodic reports filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission.

Overview

Reflect Scientific, Inc. (symbol: RSCF), based in Orem, Utah, develops and markets innovative, proprietary technologies in cryogenic cooling for the biotechnology, pharmaceutical, medical, and transportation markets. Among Reflect Scientific's products are low-temperature freezers and refrigerated systems for laboratory, transportation, and computer server room uses. Reflect Scientific has created an IP portfolio of over 30 patents relating to the use of liquid nitrogen. Liquid nitrogen is the primary coolant used in all the Cryometrix products.

Main website https://www.reflectscientific.com

LinkedIn www.linkedin.com/company/reflect-scientific

Twitter @ReflectSci

Press release archive https://tinyurl.com/y4wjc29q

OTC Market link https://www.otcmarkets.com/stock/RSCF/profile



brand products

cryometrix.com







Cryometrix cold transport solutions

From the S-90 self-contained transportable ultra-cold freezer to a 53-foot trailer temperature sensitive products can be reliably shipped at a wide range of temperatures. This patented liquid nitrogen technology is ideal for high value pharmaceutical products that must be kept cold during transportation. No electric refrigeration pumps, no CFCs.



Cryometrix coldchain air transport solutions

The RMF-90 air freight freezer is designed to maintain precise temperatures for high-value cargo that must be kept at very cold temperatures during air transport. It is loaded easily onto the cargo plane with current equipment. No CFC's and no refrigeration pumps required.



Cryometrix Freezers

Ultra low temperature freezers for blast freezing, manufacturing and storage of vaccines and biopharmaceuticals.

Competitive advantage unmatched cooling speed, temperature uniformity, extremely low maintenance costs, uses patented liquid nitrogen technology – no pumps, no CFCs.







Cryometrix solvent chillers

The L-80 series solvent chillers are designed to meet the needs of the rapidly growing hemp industry for efficiently extracting the active cannabinoids from the dried biomass but can be used anywhere cold solvent is required.

The L-80 uses patented liquid nitrogen technology to achieve rapid cooling and accurate temperature control of the solvent.



brand products

visacon.com









Visacon chromatography products

Visacon provides the highest quality OEM products for chromatography. We have 25 years of experience providing quality chromatography products to the life sciences market.

Markets Served

Reflect Scientific through the Cryometrix and Visacon brand products serve a wide variety of industries and markets.

- •Pharmaceutical/Biologicals manufacturing, storage, and transportation.
- Natural products extraction
- Whole blood and blood products cryo-processing
- •Instrumental analysis and chromatography consumables

2021 Q1 through Q4 2022 Q1

Financial Data

\$ in thousands	Q1 2021	Q2 2021	Q3 2021	Q4 2021	Q1 2022
y iii tiiousurius		6/30/2021		12/31/2021	3/31/2022
	3/31/2021	6/30/2021	9/30/2021	12/31/2021	3/31/2022
Total Revenues	\$562	\$707	\$716	\$830	\$754
Cost of Goods Sold	144	235	242	263	234
Gross Profit	418	472	474	567	519
Operating Expenses					
Salaries and wages	137	146	147	178	170
Research and development	9	19	18	12	25
General and administrative	137	136	150	13	117
Total Operating Expenses	282	301	314	206	313
Opering Income	137	171	160	360	207
Other Income	111				
Net Income	\$248	\$171	\$160	\$360	\$207

Reflect Scientific, Inc. and Subsidiaries

Simplified Consolidated Statements of Income unaudited